

BID RESULTS

2018 Campbell Creek Trail Improvements Phase III - 76th Ave to Raspberry Rd - 2018C034

Bid Date: 7/12/2018

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,001 to \$500,000

Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	1,158,106.00
Spernak & Son Construction	907-242-1036	Anchorage, AK	505,083.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	509,348.00
GMG General, Inc.	9073497854	Anchorage, AK	633,115.00
Annette's Trucking, Inc.	9073449322	Anchorage, AK	680,646.00
Construction Unlimited, Inc	9072438667	Anchorage, AK	714,150.00
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	767,427.73

Helical Anchors & Extensions – Eek, AK - ANTHC 18-B-34059

Bid Date: 7/12/2018

Bid Results X , AK Please See Memos

Supply & Deliver Two End Dump Trucks - ANTHC 18-B-34864

Bid Date: 7/12/2018

RWC	907-279-9591	Anchorage, AK	\$264,250.00
Construction Machinery Industrial, LLC	9075633822	Anchorage, AK	\$397,897.27

AMATS: Westchester Lagoon Nature Trail Rehabilitation - CFHWY00166 / TA18001

Bid Date: 7/13/2018

Engineer's Estimate: \$200,000 to \$500,000

Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$467,197.50
JTA Construction, LLC	9073502556	Anchorage, AK	\$506,883.56
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	\$599,478.50
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	\$658,659.10

HSIP: Jewel Lake Rd Widening, 88th Ave to Strawberry Rd - Z573100000 / 0515005

Bid Date: 7/13/2018

Engineer's Estimate: \$5,000,000 to \$10,000,000

Southcentral Construction, Inc.	9077701926	Anchorage, AK	\$5,719,942.36
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	\$5,978,903.36
Pruhs Construction Company, LLC	9072791020	Anchorage, AK	\$6,275,295.05
QAP	907-522-2211	Anchorage, AK	\$6,443,212.00
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	\$6,444,257.26
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$6,458,851.50
GMC Contracting, Inc.	9075614733	Anchorage, AK	\$6,602,649.41
Annette's Trucking, Inc.	9073449322	Anchorage, AK	\$6,704,495.69
Neeser Construction, Inc.	907-276-1058	Anchorage, AK	\$6,774,744.00
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$7,311,076.36

2018 Road Striping - 19-006B

Bid Date: 7/16/2018

Specialized Pavement Marking, INC	503-885-0420	Tualatin, OR	\$122,804.88
Pacific Asphalt	907-336-3006	Anchorage, AK	\$130,000.00
Prostripe LLC	907-357-0732	Wasilla, AK	\$83,518.80

Furnish Bed Products on an "As Required" basis - 2018Q8473

Bid Date: 7/16/2018

BID RESULTS

Bid Results	X	, AK	Please See Memos
Division of Forestry: Fairbanks Yard Paving - 37653-1			Bid Date: 7/17/2018
Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000			
Tutka, LLC	9073572238	Wasilla, AK	\$588,484.62
Drennon Construction & Consulting, Inc.	9074577861	Fairbanks, AK	\$662,505.77
Interior Excavation & Trucking, Inc.	9074740793	Fairbanks, AK	\$953,112.00
Emergency 3400 Arctic Main Extension Sewer Rehabilitation - 2018C038			Bid Date: 7/17/2018
Engineer's Estimate: \$100,001 to \$500,000			
Southcentral Construction, Inc.	9077701926	Anchorage, AK	338,729.40
Annette's Trucking, Inc.	9073449322	Anchorage, AK	346,614.50
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	444,120.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	446,085.80
Construction Unlimited, Inc	9072438667	Anchorage, AK	533,219.50
Nome Youth Facility Fuel Tank Replacement - AJF 18-45C			Bid Date: 7/17/2018
Engineer's Estimate: \$10,001 to \$50,000			
Prism Design & Construction	907-357-1430	Wasilla, AK	\$40,147.00
Denali General Contractors, Inc.	9075611840	Anchorage, AK	\$46,685.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$50,000.00
Pinnacle Construction, Inc.	9075220040	Anchorage, AK	\$61,109.50
Replace Loading Dock Equipment - ANTHC 18-Q-29157			Bid Date: 7/17/2018
Door Systems of Alaska	907-688-3367	Chugiak, AK	\$39,765.00
Alaska Diversified Contractors	907-696-1007	Eagle River, AK	\$48,900.00
Pioneer Door	907-344-2212	Anchorage, AK	\$55,000.00
KC Corporation	907-258-2425	Anchorage, AK	\$73,249.00
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	\$85,757.00
Six 3/4 Ton Vans & Two Small SUVs - 19006			Bid Date: 7/17/2018
Bid Results	X	, AK	Please See Memos
Design Talkeetna Sewer System Upgrades - 19-008P			Bid Date: 7/18/2018
HDL Engineering Consultants	907-746-5230	Palmer, AK	Negotiating w/ owner
HSIP: Old Glenn & KGB: Wider Lane Lines, Ph I: KGB MP 8.1-20 - CFHWY00402 / 0001622			Bid Date: 7/18/2018
Engineer's Estimate: \$2,500,000 to \$5,000,000			
Pruhs Construction Company, LLC	9072791020	Anchorage, AK	\$3,970,421.22
K & H Civil Constructors, LLC	9073734133	Palmer, AK	\$3,990,815.06
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$4,112,889.98

BID RESULTS

Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$4,136,960.29
QAP	907-522-2211	Anchorage, AK	\$4,376,163.22

Mclaughlin Youth Center - Roof Replacements and Repairs - 2501000048

Bid Date: 7/18/2018

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000

Earhart Roofing	907-345-5555	Anchorage, AK	\$654,680.34
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$963,186.00
Capital Construction LLC	000	Anchorage, AK	\$969,950.00
Wolverine Supply Inc	907-373-6572	Wasilla, AK	\$985,150.00

Dalton Highway MP 89-90 Embankment Stabilization - Z642820000

Bid Date: 7/19/2018

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,000,000 to \$2,500,000

Timberline Excavation, Inc.	9073223606	Fairbanks, AK	\$2,085,849.50
Brice, Inc.	9074522512	Fairbanks, AK	\$2,206,173.85
Drennon Construction & Consulting, Inc.	9074577861	Fairbanks, AK	\$2,275,957.71
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$2,293,700.25
Tutka, LLC	9073572238	Wasilla, AK	\$2,455,386.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$2,516,072.50
Cruz Construction, Inc.	9077463144	Palmer, AK	\$2,729,873.30

Lake Otis Chester Creek Sewer Rehabilitation - 2018C035

Bid Date: 7/19/2018

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,001 to \$500,000

Construction Unlimited, Inc	9072438667	Anchorage, AK	\$397,379.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$442,000.00
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	\$489,445.00
Frawner Corporation	9075614044	Anchorage, AK	\$507,975.00

Loussac Library Water Damage Repairs - 2018C040

Bid Date: 7/19/2018

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,001 to \$500,000

Goertz Construction Inc	907-243-4094	Anchorage, AK	\$113,662.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$137,000.00
CCL General Contracting	000	Anchorage, AK	\$69,900.00
DBS Enterprises	9076882070	Chugiak, AK	\$97,227.00

Provide Towing and Storage for DUI, QUI, and Evidence "As Needed" - 2018B060

Bid Date: 7/19/2018

Bid Results	X	, AK	Please see memos
-------------	---	------	------------------

Provide Towing and Storage for DWL, INS, SOL and DTF "As Needed" - 2018B061

Bid Date: 7/19/2018

Bid Results	X	, AK	Please see memo
-------------	---	------	-----------------

BID RESULTS

Bethel Ridgecrest Drive Rehabilitation & HSIP: 15CN01 Bethel Ridgecrest Drive School Zone Upgrades & HSIP: 15CR01 Akakeek Street and Ridgecrest Drive Intersection Improvements - 0209002 / Z524520000 & 0209004 / CFHWY00397 & 0001623 / CFHWY00398			Bid Date:	7/20/2018
Engineer's Estimate: \$1,000,000 to \$2,500,000				
Engineers Estimate			, AK	\$2,201,788.00
Knik Construction Co., Inc.	9072490208		Anchorage, AK	\$2,415,196.00
<hr/>				
Girdwood Pedestrian Crossing Flashers - 2018C037			Bid Date:	7/20/2018
Engineer's Estimate: \$0,001 to \$100,000				
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400		Anchorage, AK	\$163,839.25
Engineers Estimate			, AK	\$97,420.00
<hr/>				
Port of Alaska - Provide Electrically Controlled Gates at Security Checkpoint 1 - 2018C033			Bid Date:	7/20/2018
Engineer's Estimate: \$100,001 to \$500,000				
Engineers Estimate			, AK	\$110,000.00
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400		Anchorage, AK	\$171,500.00
Alaska Diversified Contractors	907-696-1007		Eagle River, AK	\$68,813.00
<hr/>				
Provide Armored Car Services - 2018B062			Bid Date:	7/20/2018
Bid Results	X		, AK	Please see memos
